e

D;‘cedent

Reservation

Burial

1 Nickname:
Maiden/Altemate Last Name: COerI ” O

te of Burial:
Date of Birth: 10 l o\ I q4 ‘ Date of Death: Date 0

Time of Mass: Time of Burial:

/ RESPONSIBLE PARTY FOR PAYMENT

REPRESENTATIVE

R tati A (142 Relation to Decedent: Bau h IL&//
epresentative: n ]“Aﬂ\ Ei S Q

Address: | ‘61’&,}') ch . A’ 7 g S 700 3

Cell Phone: (99(5 - 3 ?’L/ -4 yq Home Phone:
Email address: m PtOY@f 5 / @ 'VMOD oM

___Plot Previously Reserved and Paid For $000.00 SPECIALNOTES:
Resident Non-Resident
l Full Size Plot Purchase $500.00 $600.00
___ Full Size Plot w/ 4 Cremains
___Single Cremain Plot $250.00 $300.00
8 Cremains - Full Size Plot
SERVICES
___Open & Close: Full Size (Machine) $300.00
___Open & Close: Full Size (Hand Dug) $600.00
___Open & Close: Cremains $300.00
___Open & Close: Baby Plot (Machine) $150.00
___Open & Close: Baby Plot (Hand Dug) $300.00 )
___Open Only: Full Size (Machine) $150.00 Paid on:
___ Open Only: Cremains $150.00
Check / Cash / Other
OTHER
____Double Deep $100.00
___ Weekend or Holiday Burial $100.00 Check/Ref No.:
____Maintenance Fee $100.00
—_Less than 2 days notice ($100/day x ___ days) $
- TOTAL: § / —_

Page 1 of 3




GRAVES] TE

Sectiop Letter: Q 3 L/

Row No,

d Plot No. Oé
Cremaing @

511 / Plot with Coffin & 4 Cremaing / Plot with 8 Cremains
To be buried with:

Relatiop:
Is other person already buried? Yes /}@ To be buried a¢ Same time

Grave to pe dug doup]e deep: Yeg (@ Already js

VETERAN: YES NO = Zé

Additiong] Info/Special Instrucﬁons:

-

Tage 2L ofd



. Plot Plan

A B
C D
K. 4x8 Casket Plot 4x8 Plot w/ casket &
4 Cremains

Approved by Family Member: \Mh RT“ h F lOREé

A B
C D
E F
G H

8 Cremains Plot

Print

ol B

Approved by Public Works

Print

-32-20

Date

Sign

Date

Page 3 of 3




City of Bisbee
915 S Tovreaville Rd #4601
Bishee AZ 85603-4601 (520) 432-6000

Receipt No: 5.292032 Jun 22, 2020

CEMETERY PLOT/R-334-PLOT 6/DAGNING, JESU

Previous Balance: .00
GENERAL FUND FEES

CEMTERY PLOT FEES 500.00
10-34-10501

CEMETERY PLOT FEES

Total: 500.00
CASH 500.00
Total Applied: 500.00
Change Tendered: .00

06/22/2020 3:07 PM



